CE FCC RoHS WEEEWide
Input Voltage
+12 ~ +48
Gigabit LAN
x 1
Fiber Optic
x 1
Wide

NSM-200SX2 CR Industrial 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-SX Fiber Converter, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km, SC connector (RoHS) Art. no. 142781
NSM-200LX CR Industrial 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-LX Fiber Converter, Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km, SC connector (RoHS) Art. no. 142782
Ordering Information
Accessories
GPSU06U-6 24 V/0.25 A, 6 W Power Supply
MDR-20-24 24 V/1 A, 24 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
SFP-1G85M-SX Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module
SFP-1G13M-SX2 Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX20 Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LHX Single-mode 1310 nm, 40 km SFP module
SFP-1G15S-XD Single-mode 1550 nm, 60 km SFP module
NSM-200G-SFP NSM-200SX/NSM-200SX2/NSM-200LX
33
110.0
120